
01/01/2016 to 03/31/2016

REPORT: CLOSED (Within Date Range) / CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS Multifamily Housing DevelopmentCPED
Report Date: 6/8/2016

Project Close:

1/7/2016

Project Completion:Anishinabe Bii Gii Wiin

1600 19th St E

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 77
1BR 0
2BR 0
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 77

25
0
0
0
0

52
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

25 52 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

AHTF (2013)(LOCAL)
LCDA TOD

AHTF (2015)(Local)
Debt Assumption (NRP)

Debt Assumption (HOME)
Non Profit Admin (CDBG)
LIHTC - $ 692,572 (2015)

Project Close:

1/1/2016

Project Completion:Seward Towers

2910 E Franklin Ave

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 112
1BR 416
2BR 112
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 640

0
0
0
0
0

110
18
0
0
0

2
372
102

0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
26
10
0
0

0 128 476 0 36

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

AHTF (CDBG)
TBRA
ERF

 $1,554,947 (HRB-2015) - Eas
$1,363,565 (HRB-2015) - Wes

CLOSED (Within Date Range)
PRODUCTION SUMMARY

0BR 189
1BR 416
2BR 112
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 717

25
0
0
0
0

162
18
0
0
0

2
372
102

0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
26
10
0
0

25 180 476 0 36

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT
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